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9'22"

9'25"

9'35"

9'38"

9'39"

9'58"

10'04"
10'06"
10'15"
10'18"
10'22"
10'24"
10'24"
10'25"
10'26"
10'27"
10'28"
10'30"
10'33"
10'35"
10'43"
10'44"
10'44"
10'46"
10'47"
10'48"
10'48"
10'48"
10'49"
10'49"
10'51"
10'54"
10'54"
10'56"
11'05"
11'13"
11'15"
11'19"
11'20"
11'23"
11'34"
11'34"
11'37"
11'a0"
11'41"

DELATTRE Adele
MOUMBOLO Llana
LE MASNE Gaetane
LE GAL Nolwenn
ANSEAUME Lilou
CODJO Aenor
CHETREFF Nour
BICOCCHI Julie
BARCLAIS Celya
CUVILLIER Sarah
DUARTE Marie
KRAJESKI Julie
MOUQUET Anais
MPUTU Benedicte
LEFOULON Salya
COSTE Pauline
GIRAULT Louise
GUEGAN Agathe
MOUQUET Layla
AUGER Mathilde
BENGABERT Melissa
SINANE Yasmine-sonia
HEILIG Natalia
VINCENT Tibna
CAUMONT Oceane
HELOIN Nina
DUMEZ Josephine
SAINT LOUIS Maelys
MILIANI Leila
KHAIF Samira
WILLARD Adele
LEGORRE Emeline
CHATELAIN Louise
TABETY Noemie
BARDEY Fanny
LAURENT-GUY Helene
MONTREDON Mahina
PAYA Clemence
GRYSON Romane
GRANES Alice
CONROZIER Maude
ROCHAIS Mathilde
KANE Mairame
LEBRUN Alix
MERIEUX Chloe

Athle 78 *

As Poissy Athletisme

Athle 78 *

Athle 78 *

Rambouillet Sports

As Poissy Athletisme

Stadium Montigny Athletic Club
Ua Versailles

Ea St Quentin En Yvelines

Ea St Quentin En Yvelines

Ac Montesson

Ac Cellois

Rambouillet Sports

Ouest Yvelines Athle*

Ca Mantes-la-ville

So Houilles

Rambouillet Sports

Club Athletique De L Ouest 78
Rambouillet Sports

Ac Montesson

Gally Athletic Club*

Ea St Quentin En Yvelines

Ac Montesson

Ea St Quentin En Yvelines

Ca Mantes-la-ville

Ac Montesson

Ua Versailles

Rambouillet Sports

So Houilles

Ouest Yvelines Athle*

Ac Cellois

Rambouillet Sports

Ca Mantes-la-ville

Ca Mantes-la-ville

Ac Cellois

Club Athletique De L Ouest 78
Les Mureaux Val De Seine*
Ea St Quentin En Yvelines
Athle 78 *

Le Chesnay 78 As

Ac Montesson

Stadium Montigny Athletic Club
So Houilles

Club Athletique Aubergenville

Ca Mantes-la-ville
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11'47"
11'49"
11'53"
11'55"
11'56"
11'57"
11'58"
11'59"
12'07"
12'09"
12'11"
12'12"
12'17"
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13'27"
13'40"
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14'34"
14'50"
15'07"

CROSS DEPARTEMANTAL A MOISSON

Classement BEF/MIM

SUDRIE Candy
BARRET Justine
RIBAULT Ophelie
GAIL Noemie
PHILLIPS Elen
LAGRANGE Mathilde
AMAGLIO Gabrielle
SILBERZTEIN Anne
LAUWARIER Daphne
RENOUL Melissa
GAILLARD-MAQUIABA Lovana
ROUCHY Orane
FERRE Molene
JORET Chloe

PARDO Margaux
SIRAGA Anouk
MOUCHARD Fanny
BOUCHAKOUR Sonia
ZENDOUZ Tara
GESTIN Ambre
SORHOUET Margaux
CHARRON Lise
CORNET-SALPETRIER Oriane
GUILLON Lou-ann
GILLARD Ines
FERNANDES Farah
JBARI Yasmine

PIm Conflans

Ea St Quentin En Yvelines

Ca Beynes

Les Mureaux Val De Seine*
Ca Mantes-la-ville

Ac Montesson

Ac Montesson

Ac Montesson

Verneuil Ac

Club Athletique De L Ouest 78
Club Athletique De L Ouest 78
Les Mureaux Val De Seine*
Ea St Quentin En Yvelines

Ca Mantes-la-ville
Rambouillet Sports

Ouest Yvelines Athle*

Ouest Yvelines Athle*

Es Sartrouville

Ac Cellois

Club Athletique De L Ouest 78
Ouest Yvelines Athle*
Stadium Montigny Athletic Club
Csm Rosny-sur-seine
Ouest Yvelines Athle*

Ac Montesson

Ouest Yvelines Athle*

Ouest Yvelines

-
M

T
e

-
M

T
e

-
M

T
e

-
M

T
e

-
M

T
e

-
M

T
e

-
-

T

n
W W |w |[®
m |m [m [m
L e e
o |O |0 |O
Py Py gy P

-
-

T
e

-
-

T
e

-
-

T
e

-
-

T
e

T
£

-
-

T
s

NINININININININININININININININININININININ NN N Y

-
-

0 |0 0 (0 |0 |0 |0 [0 (0 (O
m |m |(m (m | (m |m |m |m |m
T m[™m[m[m[m [T ||
oclololclclclo|lo|o|o
RrlelRrlkrlRIRIOIE IR IS

@ |©
m |m
i
o O
~ O

@ |©
m |m
MM
o |O
O [~

W W |w |w
m |m [m [m
L e e
o |O |0 |O
[ R = [y

@ |
m (m
m (M
o o
o o

> (@
m (m
M |m
o |
= =


http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548520')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548503')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548450')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548545')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548473')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548479')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548478')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548484')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548536')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548559')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548560')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548544')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548501')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548470')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548491')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548461')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548464')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548561')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548547')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548557')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548624')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548725')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548722')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548617')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548643')
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmDepartement=078
http://bases.athle.com/asp.net/liste.aspx?frmbase=resultats&frmmode=1&frmespace=0&frmcompetition=130318&FrmLigue=I-F
javascript:openstat('http://www.athle.com/dev/ffa/stats_CompCat.aspx?comp=130318&Id=104548625')

CROSS DEPARTEMANTAL A MOISSON

Classement BEF/MIM

MINIMESM | M | MINIMES M | Chr: M

+1M
1 12'16" CAETANO Louis Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F MIM/98
2 12'17" DORMIEUX Daniel PIm Conflans 78 I-F MIM/98
3 12'19" SAINT LOUIS Yona Rambouillet Sports 78 I-F MIM/98
4 12'21" DIXON Hugo Ua Versailles 78 I-F MIM/99
512'50" VERO Antoine Gally Athletic Club* 78 I-F MIM/98
6 12'51" MARGERIE Florent Athle 78 * 78 I-F MIM/98
7 12'56" GRIMAUD Florian MIM/98
8 13'06" KARAKHI Moustapha Les Mureaux Val De Seine* 78 I-F MIM/99
9 13'07" LELIEVRE Paul Ua Versailles 78 I-F MIM/98
10 13'08" PABOEUF Louis Ua Versailles 78 I-F MIM/99
11 13'08" THOUVENIN Hugo Le Chesnay 78 As 78 I-F MIM/98
12 13'09" GOUAULT Benoit La Jeunesse De Croissy 78 I-F MIM/99
13 13'10" VINCENT Samuel As Poissy Athletisme 78 I-F MIM/99
14 13'16" HIRSCHAUER Martin Ua Versailles 78 I-F MIM/98
15 13'23" ELMARSI Bilel Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F MIM/98
16 13'29" THIEBLEMONT Matthias Ac Cellois 78 I-F MIM/99
17 13'33" GIBOT Ludovic Sa Et Marathon Bois D'arcy 78 I-F MIM/98
18 13'35" COLIN Tristan Le Chesnay 78 As 78 I-F MIM/98
19 13'36" LEROUTIER Hugo Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F MIM/98
20 13'45" KIMOU Samuel Athle 78 * 78 I-F MIM/99
21 13'50" LOPEZ Rafael Club Athletique Aubergenville 78 I-F MIM/98
22 13'53" LE GALL Yann Athle 78 * 78 I-F MIM/98
23 13'53" MULALIC Nathan Athletisme Promotion Yvelines* 78 I-F MIM/98
24 13'56" ABDEL AAL Walide Gally Athletic Club* 78 I-F MIM/99
25 14'05" ARLAPEN Maxence Ac Cellois 78 I-F MIM/98
26 14'07" CANU Philippe Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F MIM/98
27 14'09" MONTROCHER Antonin Ua Versailles 78 I-F MIM/99
28 14'12" RIBES Leonard La Jeunesse De Croissy 78 I-F MIM/99
29 14'13" LATOUCHE-BLANCHET Baptiste Gally Athletic Club* 78 |I-F MIM/99
30 14'15" TRAINEAU Achille Club Athletique De L Ouest 78 78 I-F MIM/98
31 14'20" RAFFY Julien Ua Versailles 78 I-F MIM/99
32 14'22" BOYPA Simon Club Athletique De L Ouest 78 78 I-F MIM/99
33 14'26" DAVID Bryan Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F MIM/98
34 14'29" DANIEL TOULOUSE Etienne Rambouillet Sports 78 I-F MIM/98
35 14'30" CHARPENTIER Lucas Athle 78 * 78 I-F MIM/99
36 14'39" POIGNONEC Maxime Rambouillet Sports 78 I-F MIM/99
37 14'40" LE PIOLOT Pierre PIm Conflans 78 I-F MIM/98
38 14'55" DUHAMEL Florent Le Chesnay 78 As 78 I-F MIM/98
39 14'59" BOUDRY Nils Ua Versailles 78 I-F MIM/99
40 15'00" AOUN Valentin Ca Mantes-la-ville 78 I-F MIM/99
41 15'17" VALLET Samuel PIm Conflans 78 I-F MIM/98
42 15'19" FREMAUX Guillaume Ac Cellois 78 I-F MIM/99
43 15'20" CHAMPAGNE Arnaud Ua Versailles 78 I-F MIM/99
44 15'34" TREVIL Axel Stadium Montigny Athletic Club 78 I-F MIM/99
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CROSS DEPARTEMANTAL A MOISSON

Classement BEF/MIM

CARDENAUD Pierre
FRANCAIS Robin
TERZI Hugo
PILLOU Adrien
BOUVET Julien
VITOUX Elias
SALAH Fazar
FOURNIERE Adrien
HELIARD Martin
LEGUEN Paul-remi
BOURDEL Sebastien
LEVEQUE Vincent
PAGNOUX Alexis
NIDA Antoine
COUESPEL DU MESNIL Maxime
PARRET Julien
GIRARD Hugo
HAMONIC Cristen
BERTIN Mathis
DEVIENNE Arnaud
GAVENDA Mathis
BONTOUT Nicolas
THERON Paul
BOUDON Clement
PERRIER Johann
BUTTEL Thibout
PASCUAL Loig
LAMBERDIERE Sebastien
MARGUERIE Victor
BOUSSIER Hugo

Ouest Yvelines Athle*

La Jeunesse De Croissy

Csm Rosny-sur-seine

PIm Conflans

As Poissy Athletisme

Athle 78 *

Gally Athletic Club*

Club Athletique De L Ouest 78
Ea St Quentin En Yvelines

As Poissy Athletisme

Athle 78 *

Ac Montesson

Athle 78 *

Ac Montesson

Ac Montesson

Stadium Montigny Athletic Club
Ac Montesson

PIm Conflans

Gally Athletic Club*

As Poissy Athletisme

Club Athletique De L Ouest 78
Ea St Quentin En Yvelines
Ouest Yvelines Athle*
Athletisme Promotion Yvelines*
Ea St Quentin En Yvelines
Ouest Yvelines Athle*

PIm Conflans

Stadium Montigny Athletic Club
Ac Montesson

Gally Athletic Club*
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